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	8,5
	20,5
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	12
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	20
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	BTĐ, UVBCHCĐ (1) TP Tổ NN- TD-NH (1)
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	1. 
	Hà Thị Hương
	
	
	
	Văn thư + thủ quỹ (3,5), Thư viện (3,5), TKHĐ (3)  
	
	10,5
	

	2. 
	Vũ Thị Thúy
	
	
	
	Kế toán,+ Y tế (2)
	
	2
	



PHÂN CÔNG TRỰC QUẢN SINH, TRỰC ĐỘI, Y TẾ.
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	QUẢN SINH
	TRỰC ĐỘI
	Y TẾ

	2
	Việt
	Trang
	Thúy

	3
	Mai Thủy
	Việt
	Việt

	4
	Mai Thủy
	Trang
	Như

	5
	Mai Thủy
	Trang
	Như

	6
	Trang
	Trang
	Thúy

	7
	Việt
	Việt
	Như
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	HKI 
	HKII
	HKI 
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	Ng÷ v¨n 
	4
	
	4
	
	4
	
	5
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	LÞch sö 
	1
	
	2
	
	2
	1
	1
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	3
	§Þa 
	1
	
	2
	
	1
	2
	2
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	4
	G D CD
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
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	Anh 
	3
	
	3
	
	3
	
	2 
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	To¸n 
	4
	
	4
	
	4
	
	4
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	VËt lý 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	2
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	Ho¸ 
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	2
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	Sinh häc 
	2
	
	2
	
	2
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	10
	C«ng nghÖ 
	2
	
	1
	2
	1.5
	1.5
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	11
	ThÓ dôc 
	2
	
	2
	
	2
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	¢m nh¹c 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
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	13
	MÜ thuËt 
	1
	
	1
	
	1
	
	1
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	14
	HDNGLL
	2
	
	2
	
	2
	
	2
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	15
	Tù chän 
	2
	
	2
	
	2
	
	2
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